Kobiety

Kat. 48 kg
Rwanie
Rank Name

1 TAN Yayun

2 OZKAN KONAK Sibel

3 KHAMSRI Panida

4 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina

5 VASQUEZ HERNANDEZ
Candida

6 TOGOEVA Mahliyo

7 BRAHJA Shgqiponje

8 DIACHENKO Iana

9 IM Jyounghwa

10 AGUSTTANTI Sri Wahyuni

11 BURGOS ORTIZ Lely Berlitt

12 SILYESTRE SOSA Georgina
Marieli

13 KING Morghan Whitney

14 MIRABAI Chanu Saikhom

15 MIZUOCHI Honami

16 MICHEL Anais

17 LEE Seulki

18 KADIROVA Lola

19 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta

20 OKOEVA Zhanyl

21 JUAN Tello Estefania

22 REXROAD Kelly Elizabeth

23 w
Katherine

24 MUNOZ LOPEZ Viviana
Izamar

25 ASAYONAK Yuliya

26 OSHIRO Misaki

27 GRIGORYAN Elen

YELISSEYEVA Margarita

- TAYLAN Nurcan

Podrzut

Rank Name

1 TAN Yayun

2 KHAMSRI Panida

3 AGUSTIANI Sri Wahyuni

4 OZKAN KONAK Sibel

5 TOGOEVA Mahliyo

6 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina

7 VASQUEZ HERNANDEZ

Born
18.11.1992
03.03.1988
13.01.1989
15.10.1988

02.12.1992

07.01.1992
28.07.1973
16.01.1990
07.12.1986
13.08.1994
06.06.1985

15.09.1991

08.10.1985
08.08.1994
05.02.1993
12.01.1988
20.08.1995
02.02.1994
07.06.1992
15.11.1993
17.08.1981
30.03.1978

20.11.1990

10.11.1995

13.07.1994
22.05.1984
03.01.1988
20.07.1992
29.10.1983

Born
18.11.1992
13.01.1989
13.08.1994
03.03.1988
07.01.1992
15.10.1988
02.12.1992

Nation
CHN
TUR
THA
ITA

DOM

UZB
ALB
UKR
KOR
INA
PUR

DOM

USA
IND

JPN

FRA
KOR
UZB
POL
KGZ
ESP

USA

ECU

MEX

BLR
JPN

KAZ
TUR

Nation
CHN
THA
INA
TUR
UZB
ITA
DOM

B.weight
47.74
47.27
47.60
47.70

47.12

47.43
48.00
47.44
47.50
47.63
47.86

47.34

47.57
47.71
47.80
47.82
47.63
47.76
47.87
47.46
47.24
47.76

47.83

47.82

47.81
47.43
47.75
47.77
47.60

B.weight
47.74
47.60
47.63
47.27
47.43
47.70
47.12

Group
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Result
85
84
81
81

79

78
78
77
77
77
77

76

76
76
76
75
73
73
73
72
70
70

70

Result

109
108
106
105
100
97

96


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pagliaro-genny-caterina-1988-10-15&id=352
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=togoeva-mahliyo-1992-01-07&id=3376
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ozkan-konak-sibel-1988-03-03&id=3370
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=agustiani-sri-wahyuni-1994-08-13&id=4374
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khamsri-panida-1989-01-13&id=3219
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tan-yayun-1992-11-18&id=4016
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taylan-nurcan-1983-10-29&id=91
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yelisseyeva-margarita-1992-07-20&id=2842
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grigoryan-elen-1988-01-03&id=5966
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=oshiro-misaki-1984-05-22&id=2559
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=asayonak-yuliya-1994-07-13&id=10571
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munoz-lopez-viviana-izamar-1995-11-10&id=9563
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munoz-lopez-viviana-izamar-1995-11-10&id=9563
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rexroad-kelly-elizabeth-1978-03-30&id=11287
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=juan-tello-estefania-1981-08-17&id=346
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=okoeva-zhanyl-1993-11-15&id=7145
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jastrzebska-wioleta-1992-06-07&id=5302
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kadirova-lola-1994-02-02&id=4355
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lee-seulki-1995-08-20&id=8844
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michel-anais-1988-01-12&id=2125
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mizuochi-honami-1993-02-05&id=2820
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mirabai-chanu-saikhom-1994-08-08&id=7521
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=king-morghan-whitney-1985-10-08&id=9890
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=burgos-ortiz-lely-berlitt-1985-06-06&id=3071
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=agustiani-sri-wahyuni-1994-08-13&id=4374
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=im-jyounghwa-1986-12-07&id=11286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=diachenko-iana-1990-01-16&id=3687
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brahja-shqiponje-1973-07-28&id=5963
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=togoeva-mahliyo-1992-01-07&id=3376
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pagliaro-genny-caterina-1988-10-15&id=352
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khamsri-panida-1989-01-13&id=3219
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ozkan-konak-sibel-1988-03-03&id=3370
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tan-yayun-1992-11-18&id=4016

Rank Name
Candida
8 IM Jyounghwa
9 KING Morghan Whitney
10 MIRABAI Chanu Saikhom
11 MICHEL Anais
12 DIACHENKO Iana
13 LEE Seulki
14 BRAHJA Shgiponje
15 OKOEVA Zhanyl
16 JUAN Tello Estefania
17 BURGOS ORTIZ Lely Berlitt
18 MIZUOCHI Honami
19 MUNOZ LOPEZ Viviana
Izamar
20 SILYESTRE SOSA Georgina
Marieli
21 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta
22 REXROAD Kelly Elizabeth
23 ASAYONAK Yuliya
24 KADIROVA 1Lola
25 GRIGORYAN Elen
2% LOPEZ RIVERA Jenniffer
Katherine
27 OSHIRO Misaki
-- YELISSEYEVA Margarita
- TAYLAN Nurcan
Dwubdj
Rank Name
1 TAN Yayun
2 OZKAN KONAK Sibel
3 KHAMSRI Panida
4 AGUSTIANI Sri Wahyuni
5 TOGOEVA Mahliyo
6 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina
7 VAS .UEZ HERNANDEZ
Candida
8 IM Jyounghwa
9 BRAHJA Shgiponje
10 DIACHENKO JIana
11 KING Morghan Whitney
12 MIRABAI Chanu Saikhom
13 MICHEL Anais
14 BURGOS ORTIZ Lely Berlitt
15 LEE Seulki
16 OKOEVA Zhanyl
17 MIZUOCHI Honami
18 SILVESTRE SOSA Georgina

Marieli

Born

07.12.1986
08.10.1985
08.08.1994
12.01.1988
16.01.1990
20.08.1995
28.07.1973
15.11.1993
17.08.1981
06.06.1985
05.02.1993

10.11.1995

15.09.1991

07.06.1992
30.03.1978
13.07.1994
02.02.1994
03.01.1988

20.11.1990

22.05.1984
20.07.1992
29.10.1983

Born

18.11.1992
03.03.1988
13.01.1989
13.08.1994
07.01.1992
15.10.1988

02.12.1992

07.12.1986
28.07.1973
16.01.1990
08.10.1985
08.08.1994
12.01.1988
06.06.1985
20.08.1995
15.11.1993
05.02.1993

15.09.1991

Nation

KOR
USA
IND
FRA
UKR
KOR
ALB
KGZ
ESP
PUR
JPN

MEX

DOM

POL
USA
BLR
UZB

ECU

JPN
KAZ
TUR

B.weight  Group

47.50
47.57
47.71
47.82
47.44
47.63
48.00
47.46
47.24
47.86
47.80

N WWW®WOW)» ®www

47.82

47.34

47.87
47.76
47.81
47.76
47.75

47.83

47.43
47.77
47.60

>0 0O 0O0000 »

Nation  B.weight

CHN
TUR
THA
INA
UZB
ITA

DOM
KOR

USA
IND

FRA
PUR
KOR
KGZ
JPN

DOM

47.74
47.27
47.60
47.63
47.43
47.70

47.12

47.50
48.00
47.44
47.57
47.71
47.82
47.86
47.63
47.46
47.80

47.34

Group  Snatch

> B EEEwEwEe0w > > >

1

92
90
93
93
9t
88
90
94
90
92
87

85

89

85
84
82
82
82

83

85
84
81
77
78
81

79

77
78
77
76
76
75
77
73
72
76

76

2

3 3

FS S RBLR

96
91
92
95
94
93

89
90

3

96

CI&Jer

109
105
108
106
100
97

96

96
95
95
96
96
96
92
95
94
90

89

Result

96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
92
90

90

89

88
87
87
84
83

83

Total

194
189
189
183
178
178

175

173
173
172
172
172
171
169
168
166
166

165


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mizuochi-honami-1993-02-05&id=2820
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=okoeva-zhanyl-1993-11-15&id=7145
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lee-seulki-1995-08-20&id=8844
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=burgos-ortiz-lely-berlitt-1985-06-06&id=3071
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michel-anais-1988-01-12&id=2125
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mirabai-chanu-saikhom-1994-08-08&id=7521
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=king-morghan-whitney-1985-10-08&id=9890
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=diachenko-iana-1990-01-16&id=3687
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brahja-shqiponje-1973-07-28&id=5963
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=im-jyounghwa-1986-12-07&id=11286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pagliaro-genny-caterina-1988-10-15&id=352
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=togoeva-mahliyo-1992-01-07&id=3376
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=agustiani-sri-wahyuni-1994-08-13&id=4374
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khamsri-panida-1989-01-13&id=3219
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ozkan-konak-sibel-1988-03-03&id=3370
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tan-yayun-1992-11-18&id=4016
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taylan-nurcan-1983-10-29&id=91
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yelisseyeva-margarita-1992-07-20&id=2842
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=oshiro-misaki-1984-05-22&id=2559
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grigoryan-elen-1988-01-03&id=5966
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kadirova-lola-1994-02-02&id=4355
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=asayonak-yuliya-1994-07-13&id=10571
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rexroad-kelly-elizabeth-1978-03-30&id=11287
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jastrzebska-wioleta-1992-06-07&id=5302
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=silvestre-sosa-georgina-marieli-1991-09-15&id=3070
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munoz-lopez-viviana-izamar-1995-11-10&id=9563
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munoz-lopez-viviana-izamar-1995-11-10&id=9563
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mizuochi-honami-1993-02-05&id=2820
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=burgos-ortiz-lely-berlitt-1985-06-06&id=3071
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=juan-tello-estefania-1981-08-17&id=346
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=okoeva-zhanyl-1993-11-15&id=7145
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brahja-shqiponje-1973-07-28&id=5963
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lee-seulki-1995-08-20&id=8844
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=diachenko-iana-1990-01-16&id=3687
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michel-anais-1988-01-12&id=2125
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mirabai-chanu-saikhom-1994-08-08&id=7521
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=king-morghan-whitney-1985-10-08&id=9890
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=im-jyounghwa-1986-12-07&id=11286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vasquez-hernandez-candida-1992-12-02&id=9026

Rank Name Born
19 JUAN Tello Estefania 17.08.1981
20 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992
21 MUNOZ LOPEZ Viviana Izamar 10.11.1995
22 KADIROVA Lola 02.02.1994
23 REXROAD Kelly Elizabeth 30.03.1978
24 ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994
25 LOPEZ RIVERA Jenniffer 20.11.1990

Katherine

26 GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988
27 OSHIRO Misaki 22.05.1984
- YELISSEYEVA Margarita 20.07.1992
TAYLAN Nurcan 29.10.1983
Meiczyini

Kat. 62 kg

Rwanie

Rank Name Born
1 KIM Un Guk 28.10.1988
2 DING Jianjun 06.10.1989
3 MOSQUERA LOZANO Luis Javier  27.03.1995
4 IRAWAN Eko Yuli 24.07.1989
5 CHADOQVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992
6 URUMOQV Vladimir 28.08.1990
7 ITOKAZU Yoichi 24.05.1991
8 HASBI Muhamad 12.07.1992
9 SAAD Ahmed Ahmed Mohamed  01.11.1986
10 CROITORU Florin lonut 25.08.1993
11 PHONCHIANGSA Thawatchai 08.09.1992
12 AKRITIDIS Arthouros 02.01.1986
13 DUDOGLO Ghenadie 27.06.1986
14 JOHNSON Derrick R shone 06.01.1985
15 IMANZADE Rustam 15.07.1998
16 TARNA lon 11.07.1993
17 VIZITIU Daniel-Florin 30.01.1996
18 DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995
19 KAQ Chan-Hung 03.10.1993
20 ALABDULLATIF Abdullatif Khdher A 10.05.1982
21 OSMONALIEV Bekzat 28.12.1985
22 ENKHJARGAL Munkhdul 26.09.1985
23 SOOKY Gergely Zoltan 19.09.1993
24 SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994

Nation B.weight Group Snatch
ESP 47.24 B 70
POL 47.87 C 73
MEX 47.82 C 68
UZB 47.76 C 73
USA  47.76 C 70
BLR 47.81 C 66
ECU 47383 C 70
ARM 47.75 C 65
JPN 47.43 C 65
KAZ 47.77 A
TUR  47.60 A

Nation B.weight Group 1
PRK 61.79 A 145
CHN 61.62 A 140
CcoL 61.42 A 136
INA 61.92 A 136
BLR 61.66 A 131
BUL 61.49 A 130
JPN 61.78 B 127
INA 61.76 A 130
EGY 61.85 B 122
ROU 61.91 B 120
THA 61.44 B 123
GRE 61.55 B 117
MDA 61.60 B 123
USA 62.00 C HS
AZE 60.99 C 115
MDA 61.44 B 120
ROU 61.75 B 120
ITA 61.85 C 113
TPE 61.95 D 115
KSA 61.22 B 119
KGZ 61.32 B HA
MGL 61.84 D H9
HUN 61.64 B 113
GEO 61.66 C 115

Cl&Jer
k

93
88
90
84
87
87

83

3
150
142
141
141
137

132

126
126

120
120

119
118

Total

163
161
158
157
157
153

153

148
147

Result
150
142
141
141
137
133
132
130
126
126
123
123
123
122
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
118


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-guk-1988-10-28&id=4079
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taylan-nurcan-1983-10-29&id=91
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yelisseyeva-margarita-1992-07-20&id=2842
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=oshiro-misaki-1984-05-22&id=2559
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grigoryan-elen-1988-01-03&id=5966
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-rivera-jenniffer-katherine-1990-11-20&id=9982
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=asayonak-yuliya-1994-07-13&id=10571
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rexroad-kelly-elizabeth-1978-03-30&id=11287
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kadirova-lola-1994-02-02&id=4355
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munoz-lopez-viviana-izamar-1995-11-10&id=9563
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jastrzebska-wioleta-1992-06-07&id=5302
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=juan-tello-estefania-1981-08-17&id=346
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shamilishvili-ramini-1994-05-11&id=7756
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sooky-gergely-zoltan-1993-09-19&id=4941
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=enkhjargal-munkhdul-1985-09-26&id=4078
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osmonaliev-bekzat-1985-12-28&id=1659
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alabdullatif-abdullatif-khdher-a-1982-05-10&id=8151
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kao-chan-hung-1993-10-03&id=4408
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=di-giusto-michael-1995-02-16&id=4925
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vizitiu-daniel-florin-1996-01-30&id=8802
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tarna-ion-1993-07-11&id=11288
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=imanzade-rustam-1998-07-15&id=8547
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=johnson-derrick-r-shone-1985-01-06&id=11289
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dudoglo-ghenadie-1986-06-27&id=3700
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=akritidis-arthouros-1986-01-02&id=1640
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=phonchiangsa-thawatchai-1992-09-08&id=9909
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=croitoru-florin-ionut-1993-08-25&id=4930
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=saad-ahmed-ahmed-mohamed-1986-11-01&id=9908
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hasbi-muhamad-1992-07-12&id=5992
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=itokazu-yoichi-1991-05-24&id=3226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=urumov-vladimir-1990-08-28&id=2135
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chadovich-stanislau-1992-08-24&id=3854
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=irawan-eko-yuli--1989-07-24&id=1081
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mosquera-lozano-luis-javier-1995-03-27&id=11069
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ding-jianjun-1989-10-06&id=2645

Rank

25

Podrzut

Rank
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14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name

AL HUMAYD Mahmoud
Mohammed S.

MAIRIF Souhail

AYDIN Emrah

GARCIA RUEDA Ivan

SARANG Rustam

LOPEZ SANCHEZ Jesus Antonio
ERGASHEV Adkhamjon
NONDARA Pongsakorn
SSEKYAAYA Charles

FILEV Ivaylo Todorov

SEZER Bunyami

FIGUEROA MOSQUERA Oscar
Albeiro

EVANS Gareth Irfon
NAKAYAMA Yosuke
LUSHI Emanuel

Name
KIM Un Guk
IRAWAN Eko Yuli
HASBI Muhamad
MOSQUERA LOZANO Luis Javier
DING Jianjun
TARNA lon
CHADOVICH Stanislau
URUMOV Vladimir
SAAD Ahmed Ahmed Mohamed

PHONCHIANGSA Thawatchai
SOOKY Gergely Zoltan

Born

05.09.1993

13.02.1983
24.06.1997
17.01.1983
12.12.1988
17.12.1984
12.03.1999
03.07.1997
11.04.1994
01.05.1987
04.07.1988

27.04.1983

18.04.1986
20.03.1987
21.12.1996

Born
28.10.1988
24.07.1989
12.07.1992
27.03.1995
06.10.1989
11.07.1993
24.08.1992
28.08.1990
01.11.1986
08.09.1992
19.09.1993

ALABDULLATIF Abdullatif Khdher A 10.05.1982

DI GIUSTO Michael

AL HUMAYD Mahmoud
Mohammed S.

JOHNSON Derrick R shone
IMANZADE Rustam
SHAMILISHVILI Ramini
EVANS Gareth Irfon
AYDIN Emrah
CROITORU Florin lonut
KAQ Chan-Hung
DUDOGLO Ghenadie
VIZITIU Daniel-Florin
NAKAYAMA Yosuke
NONDARA Pongsakorn
GARCIA RUEDA Ivan
SARANG Rustam

16.02.1995

05.09.1993

06.01.1985
15.07.1998
11.05.1994
18.04.1986
24.06.1997
25.08.1993
03.10.1993
27.06.1986
30.01.1996
20.03.1987
03.07.1997
17.01.1983
12.12.1988

Nation

KSA

ALG
TUR
ESP
IND
VEN
uzs
THA
UGA
BUL
TUR

coL

GBR
JPN
ALB

Nation
PRK
INA
INA
coL
CHN
MDA
BLR
BUL
EGY
THA
HUN
KSA
ITA

KSA

USA
AZE
GEO
GBR
TUR
ROU
TPE
MDA
ROU
JPN
THA
ESP
IND

B.weight
61.87

61.98
61.60
61.60
61.78
61.95
61.95
61.50
61.49
61.60
61.93

61.80

61.78
61.76
61.65

B.weight
61.79
61.92
61.76
61.42
61.62
61.44
61.66
61.49
61.85
61.44
61.64
61.22
61.85

61.87

62.00
60.99
61.66
61.78
61.60
61.91
61.95
61.60
61.75
61.76
61.50
61.60
61.78

Group

C

> » » U U U O O o O 0

o

Group

@) O @ ® ® @ > >» @ > > > > >

O O O 0O ™ ® U ® O o O 0

1

118

110
115
110
110
110
108
107
95

170
165
160
165
165
150
151
152

151
150
149
147

140

145
143
140
146

140
135
143
143
142
138
135
140

116

115
115
115
111
110

174

168
170
170
155
156

153

154

152

147

150
147
143

145
145
140

140
140

3

Result

118

116
115
115
115
115
114
112
100

Result
175
175
171
170
170
160
159
157
156
154
154
153
152

150

150
147
146
146
145
145
145
143
143
142
140
140
140


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sarang-rustam-1988-12-12&id=3757
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garcia-rueda-ivan-1983-01-17&id=7850
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nondara-pongsakorn-1997-07-03&id=9361
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nakayama-yosuke-1987-03-20&id=864
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vizitiu-daniel-florin-1996-01-30&id=8802
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dudoglo-ghenadie-1986-06-27&id=3700
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kao-chan-hung-1993-10-03&id=4408
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=croitoru-florin-ionut-1993-08-25&id=4930
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aydin-emrah-1997-06-24&id=10129
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evans-gareth-irfon-1986-04-18&id=7870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shamilishvili-ramini-1994-05-11&id=7756
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=imanzade-rustam-1998-07-15&id=8547
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=johnson-derrick-r-shone-1985-01-06&id=11289
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=di-giusto-michael-1995-02-16&id=4925
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alabdullatif-abdullatif-khdher-a-1982-05-10&id=8151
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sooky-gergely-zoltan-1993-09-19&id=4941
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=phonchiangsa-thawatchai-1992-09-08&id=9909
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=saad-ahmed-ahmed-mohamed-1986-11-01&id=9908
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=urumov-vladimir-1990-08-28&id=2135
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chadovich-stanislau-1992-08-24&id=3854
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tarna-ion-1993-07-11&id=11288
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ding-jianjun-1989-10-06&id=2645
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mosquera-lozano-luis-javier-1995-03-27&id=11069
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hasbi-muhamad-1992-07-12&id=5992
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=irawan-eko-yuli--1989-07-24&id=1081
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-guk-1988-10-28&id=4079
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lushi-emanuel-1996-12-21&id=8578
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nakayama-yosuke-1987-03-20&id=864
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evans-gareth-irfon-1986-04-18&id=7870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=figueroa-mosquera-oscar-albeiro-1983-04-27&id=3387
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=figueroa-mosquera-oscar-albeiro-1983-04-27&id=3387
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sezer-bunyami-1988-07-04&id=2448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=filev-ivaylo-todorov-1987-05-01&id=9907
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ssekyaaya-charles-1994-04-11&id=2810
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nondara-pongsakorn-1997-07-03&id=9361
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ergashev-adkhamjon-1999-03-12&id=11224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-sanchez-jesus-antonio-1984-12-17&id=3091
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sarang-rustam-1988-12-12&id=3757
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garcia-rueda-ivan-1983-01-17&id=7850
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aydin-emrah-1997-06-24&id=10129
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mairif-souhail-1983-02-13&id=3594
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398

Rank Name Born

28 MAIRIF Souhail 13.02.1983
29 LUSHI Emanuel 21.12.1996
30 SSEKYAAYA Charles 11.04.1994
31 ERGASHEV Adkhamjon 12.03.1999
OSMONALIEV Bekzat 28.12.1985
- AKRITIDIS Arthouros 02.01.1986
--- FILEV Ivaylo Todorov 01.05.1987
- LOPEZ SANCHEZ Jesus Antonio 17.12.1984
SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988
--- ENKHJARGAL Munkhdul 26.09.1985
. ﬁOA MOSQUERA Oscar 7.04.1983
ITOKAZU Yoichi 24.05.1991
Dwubdj

Rank Name Born
1 KIM Un Guk 28.10.1988
2 IRAWAN Eko Yuli 24.07.1989
3 DING Jianjun 06.10.1989
4 MOSQUERA LOZANO Luis Javier 27.03.1995
5 HASBI Muhamad 12.07.1992
6 CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992
7 URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990
8 SAAD Ahmed Ahmed Mohamed 01.11.1986
9 TARNA lon 11.07.1993
10 PHONCHIANGSA Thawatchai 08.09.1992
11 ALABDULLATIF Abdullatif Khdher A 10.05.1982
12 SOOKY Gergely Zoltan 19.09.1993
13 DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995
14 JOHNSON Derrick R shone 06.01.1985
15 CROITORU Florin lonut 25.08.1993
16 QL HUMAYD Mahmoud Mohammed 05.09.1993
17 IMANZADE Rustam 15.07.1998
18 DUDOGLO Ghenadie 27.06.1986
19 KAO Chan-Hung 03.10.1993
20 SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994
21 VIZITIU Daniel-Florin 30.01.1996
22 AYDIN Emrah 24.06.1997
23 MAIRIF Souhail 13.02.1983
24 GARCIA RUEDA lvan 17.01.1983
25 SARANG Rustam 12.12.1988
26 NONDARA Pongsakorn 03.07.1997
27 ERGASHEV Adkhamjon 12.03.1999
28 SSEKYAAYA Charles 11.04.1994
OSMONALIEV Bekzat 28.12.1985
- AKRITIDIS Arthouros 02.01.1986

Nation
ALG
ALB
UGA
uzB
KGz
GRE
BUL
VEN
TUR
MGL

coL

JPN

B.weight Group

61.98
61.65
61.49
61.95
61.32
61.55
61.60
61.95
61.93
61.84

O >» U >» @® ® U O OO

61.80

>

61.78 B

Nation B.weight

PRK
INA
CHN
coL
INA
BLR
BUL
EGY
MDA
THA
KSA
HUN
ITA
USA
ROU

KSA

AZE
MDA
TPE
GEO
ROU
TUR
ALG
ESP
IND
THA
uzs
UGA
KGZ
GRE

61.79
61.92
61.62
61.42
61.76
61.66
61.49
61.85
61.44
61.44
61.22
61.64
61.85
62.00
61.91

61.87

60.99
61.60
61.95
61.66
61.75
61.60
61.98
61.60
61.78
61.50
61.95
61.49
61.32
61.55

Group Snatch

W ™ O O O 0O OO O @ O o w o

1

130
125

150
141
142
141
130
137
133
126
120
123
119
118
120
122
126

118

120
123
120
118
120
115
116
115
115
112
114
100
119
123

2
140
135
130

3

Cl&lJer

175
175
170
170
171
159
157
156
160
154
153
154
152
150
145

150

Result
140
135
130
127

Total

325
316
312
311
301
296
290
282
280
277
272
272
272
272
271

268


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=akritidis-arthouros-1986-01-02&id=1640
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osmonaliev-bekzat-1985-12-28&id=1659
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ssekyaaya-charles-1994-04-11&id=2810
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ergashev-adkhamjon-1999-03-12&id=11224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nondara-pongsakorn-1997-07-03&id=9361
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sarang-rustam-1988-12-12&id=3757
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garcia-rueda-ivan-1983-01-17&id=7850
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mairif-souhail-1983-02-13&id=3594
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aydin-emrah-1997-06-24&id=10129
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vizitiu-daniel-florin-1996-01-30&id=8802
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shamilishvili-ramini-1994-05-11&id=7756
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kao-chan-hung-1993-10-03&id=4408
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dudoglo-ghenadie-1986-06-27&id=3700
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=imanzade-rustam-1998-07-15&id=8547
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-humayd-mahmoud-mohammed-s.-1993-09-05&id=4398
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=croitoru-florin-ionut-1993-08-25&id=4930
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=johnson-derrick-r-shone-1985-01-06&id=11289
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=di-giusto-michael-1995-02-16&id=4925
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sooky-gergely-zoltan-1993-09-19&id=4941
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alabdullatif-abdullatif-khdher-a-1982-05-10&id=8151
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=phonchiangsa-thawatchai-1992-09-08&id=9909
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tarna-ion-1993-07-11&id=11288
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=saad-ahmed-ahmed-mohamed-1986-11-01&id=9908
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=urumov-vladimir-1990-08-28&id=2135
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chadovich-stanislau-1992-08-24&id=3854
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hasbi-muhamad-1992-07-12&id=5992
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mosquera-lozano-luis-javier-1995-03-27&id=11069
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ding-jianjun-1989-10-06&id=2645
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=irawan-eko-yuli--1989-07-24&id=1081
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-guk-1988-10-28&id=4079
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=itokazu-yoichi-1991-05-24&id=3226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=figueroa-mosquera-oscar-albeiro-1983-04-27&id=3387
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=figueroa-mosquera-oscar-albeiro-1983-04-27&id=3387
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=enkhjargal-munkhdul-1985-09-26&id=4078
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sezer-bunyami-1988-07-04&id=2448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-sanchez-jesus-antonio-1984-12-17&id=3091
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=filev-ivaylo-todorov-1987-05-01&id=9907
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=akritidis-arthouros-1986-01-02&id=1640
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osmonaliev-bekzat-1985-12-28&id=1659
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ergashev-adkhamjon-1999-03-12&id=11224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ssekyaaya-charles-1994-04-11&id=2810
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lushi-emanuel-1996-12-21&id=8578
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mairif-souhail-1983-02-13&id=3594

Name Born
FILEV Ivaylo Todorov 01.05.1987
LOPEZ SANCHEZ Jesus Antonio 17.12.1984
SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988
ENKHJARGAL Munkhdul 26.09.1985
FIGUEROA MOSQUERA Oscar Albeiro 27.04.1983
EVANS Gareth Irfon 18.04.1986
ITOKAZU Yoichi 24.05.1991
NAKAYAMA Yosuke 20.03.1987

LUSHI Emanuel 21.12.1996

Nation

BUL
VEN
TUR
MGL
coL
GBR
JPN
JPN
ALB

B.weight

61.60
61.95
61.93
61.84
61.80
61.78
61.78
61.76
61.65

Group Snatch

O 0O W o X>» 0> 0O >


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lushi-emanuel-1996-12-21&id=8578
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nakayama-yosuke-1987-03-20&id=864
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=itokazu-yoichi-1991-05-24&id=3226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evans-gareth-irfon-1986-04-18&id=7870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=figueroa-mosquera-oscar-albeiro-1983-04-27&id=3387
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=enkhjargal-munkhdul-1985-09-26&id=4078
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sezer-bunyami-1988-07-04&id=2448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-sanchez-jesus-antonio-1984-12-17&id=3091
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=filev-ivaylo-todorov-1987-05-01&id=9907

	Kobiety
	Kat. 48 kg
	Rwanie
	Podrzut
	Dwubój

	Mężczyźni
	Kat. 62 kg
	Rwanie
	Podrzut
	Dwubój


